
Invitation for Quotations 
Kirtipur Municipality, Office of the Municipal Executive 

Kirtipur, Kathmandu 

Date of publication: 2078/05/20 
1. The Kirtipur Municipality, Office of the Municipal Executive, Kirtipur, Kathmandu invites sealed 

quotations for the following works.   

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at PPMO website 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

3. Bidder submit their bid electronically can download the bidding documents for e-submission from PPMO’s 

e-GP i.e www.bopatra.gov.np/egp. Bidders, submitting their bid electronically, should deposit the cost of 

bidding document the following account.   
Name of the Bank: Agricultural Development Bank, Kirtipur   

Name of Office: Kirtipur Na.Pa. (GA-1.1) - Aantarik Rajaswo 

Office Account no. 0211100047277011 
4. Sealed bids must be submitted through e-GP system i.e www.bopatra.gov.np/egp] on or before 12:00 on 

2078/06/04. Bids received after this deadline will be rejected. 

5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 14:00 on 

2078/06/04 at the Office of the Municipal Executive, Kirtipur Municipality, Kirtipur. Bids must be valid 

for a period of 45 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security amounts as specified 

below, which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid.  

6. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day 

shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the 

same as specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

 

SN IFB no 
Description of 

Works 

Estimated 

Amount (Without 

VAT) 

bid document 

Fee 

bid 

security 

amount 

1 KRM-04/2078/079 
Chhugaun Gamcha 

Sadak 
1726748.54 Nrs. 1,000/- 47,000/- 

2 KRM-05/2078/079 

Krishna Cinevision 

to chikhu A One 

parti palace Bato 

sudhar 

17,24,221.14 Nrs. 1,000/- 47,000/- 

 
 

Chief Administrative Officer 
 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.bopatra.gov.np/egp

